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Women / 5 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clare Wilkins5155
BGA

9.150 9.200 9.3009.350 37.000
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Emma Byrne5117
Tamworth

8.750 9.125 9.2259.325 36.425
14T 4 3 3 2 

2 

Ella Harpley5049
CWG

9.300 9.100 8.7758.825 36.000
1T 5 10 12 3 

3 

Nicola Muirhead5040
CCGA

8.850 8.500 8.8759.200 35.425
9T 16 4 8T 4 

4 

Zali Lyth5136
Wollongong

9.300 8.675 8.6508.675 35.300
1T 10T 13 17 5 

5 

Grace Byrom5088
NGA

9.000 8.675 8.8758.600 35.150
4T 10T 15T 8T 6 

6 

Camryn Dal Broi5101
Pt Macquarie

8.700 8.650 8.8258.875 35.050
18T 12T 8 10T 7 

7 

Billie White5096
Nth Coast

9.000 8.825 8.5008.625 34.950
4T 8T 14 20T 8 

8 

Tiana Standingford5128
Ulladulla

8.900 8.925 8.4508.600 34.875
7T 7 15T 23T 9 

9 

Skye McCreadie5138
Wollongong

8.750 8.225 8.9008.950 34.825
14T 20T 6 5T 10 

10 

Ebonnie Harrison5092
NGA

8.850 8.825 8.6758.400 34.750
9T 8T 19 15T 11 

11 

Bella Flynn5042
Coffs Coast

8.600 9.150 8.6008.250 34.600
21T 3 22T 18 12 

12 

Nykita McIlwraith5139
Wollongong

8.450 9.225 9.1007.775 34.550
26T 1 35T 4 13 

13 

Tahlia Munroe5109
Pt Stephens

8.600 9.075 8.9007.875 34.450
21T 6 31T 5T 14T

14T

Caitlin Gallagher5095
Nth Coast

8.900 8.200 8.4508.900 34.450
7T 22 7 23T 14T

14T

Jacklyn Wharton5151
Yass

8.500 8.250 8.4509.100 34.300
24T 19 5 23T 16 

16 

Shondelle Prem5036
Carmel & Co

8.750 7.925 9.4008.125 34.200
14T 26T 26 1 17T

17T

Poppy Broun5009
Armidale

9.000 8.375 8.3508.475 34.200
4T 17T 18 29 17T

17T

Jazmin Silvestri5080
Lk Illawarra

8.700 8.075 8.5508.850 34.175
18T 23T 9 19 19 

19 

Aimee Vitler5150
Yass

8.850 8.525 8.9007.850 34.125
9T 14T 33T 5T 20 

20 

Jessica Denniss5039
CCGA

7.900 8.375 7.9509.400 33.625
36 17T 1 34 21T

21T

Charlie Todd5065
Gosford

8.500 7.575 8.8258.725 33.625
24T 32T 12 10T 21T

21T

Maisie Bostjancic5018
Bathurst

8.800 8.050 8.4758.250 33.575
12T 25 22T 22 23 

23 

Georgie Taberner5052
CWG

8.450 7.600 8.7008.775 33.525
26T 31 11 13T 24 

24 

Sarah Russell5071
Gymtastic

8.400 8.525 8.3757.950 33.250
30T 14T 29T 28 25 

25 

Sarah Fahey5144
Yass

8.650 7.900 8.5007.950 33.000
20 28 29T 20T 26 

26 
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Georgia MacMahon5012
Armidale

8.450 7.500 8.6758.325 32.950
26T 34 20 15T 27 

27 

Ebony Stead5116
So Fun

8.400 7.775 8.2258.500 32.900
30T 30 17 31T 28 

28 

Jessica Field5146
Yass

7.550 8.225 8.7008.075 32.550
37 20T 28 13T 29T

29T

Jasmine Field5145
Yass

8.200 8.650 7.6008.100 32.550
34 12T 27 37 29T

29T

Alyssa Vannucci5013
Armidale

8.400 8.075 8.2507.700 32.425
30T 23T 37 30 31T

31T

Samantha Roberts5147
Yass

8.150 7.925 8.1508.200 32.425
35 26T 24T 33 31T

31T

Lily Mulligan5020
Bathurst

8.300 7.850 8.4507.775 32.375
33 29 35T 23T 33 

33 

Grace Gorham5098
Orange

8.750 7.075 8.2257.850 31.900
14T 35 33T 31T 34 

34 

Caydence Sattler5149
Yass

8.450 7.575 7.7757.875 31.675
26T 32T 31T 35 35 

35 

Matthilda Smithson5110
Pt Stephens

8.800 5.950 8.4508.300 31.500
12T 37 21 23T 36 

36 

Zoe Wright5152
Yass

8.550 6.975 7.6258.200 31.350
23 36 24T 36 37 

37 
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